ID  Altersklasse/Staffel Datum/Uhrzeit

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

#INST25

Spielort: Anton-Saefkow-Halle, Anton-Saefkow-Platz 5, 10369 Berlin

wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E

wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E
wD E

Spielzeit: 2x12min - Halbzeitpause: 3min

18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.

19.10.
19.10.
19.10.
19.10.
19.10.
19.10.
19.10.
19.10.
19.10.
19.10.

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

Heim

Friedrichshagener SV
SG Narva Berlin
Oranienburger HC

SG EBT Berlin

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
Friedrichshagener SV
SG EBT Berlin

SG Narva Berlin

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
Oranienburger HC

SG Narva Berlin

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
Oranienburger HC
Friedrichshagener SV
SG EBT Berlin

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
SG EBT Berlin
Oranienburger HC

SG Narva Berlin

Friedrichshagener SV

Gast

SG EBT Berlin

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
Friedrichshagener SV
SG Narva Berlin
Oranienburger HC

SG Narva Berlin

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
Oranienburger HC
Friedrichshagener SV
SG EBT Berlin

Friedrichshagener SV
SG EBT Berlin

SG Narva Berlin

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
Oranienburger HC

SG Narva Berlin
Friedrichshagener SV
SG AC/Eintracht Berlin
SG EBT Berlin
Oranienburger HC

Ergebnis



